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Section I: District Information

School Year: 2021-2022

LEA Information:

IDlstrict LEA Number:

1503000

ISchool District:

Nemo Vista

The LEA will ensure that the district wellness policy is in compliance with state and federal

mandates.
II: Distri mmittee Members:
Distﬂct We“ness Commil‘tee Chair Chase Fresneda I
ame:

iICommittee Chair Position:

High School English

iCommittee Chair Email:

cfresneda@nemo.k12.ar.us

iCommittee Chair Phone:

501 893 2811

District Wellness Committee Co-Chair
Name:

iICommittee Co-Chair Position:

Committee Co-Chair Email:

Committee Co-Chair Phone:

I Repeatl I Remove1

Additional Committee Members:

Name Position or Role Organization Phone Email
Represented
Olivia Baker | iSchool Board Member  |Nemo Vista | | |
an William Administrator Nemo Vista I 5018932925 ||lwilliams@nemo.k12.ar.us
Valerie Sims Food Service Nemo Vista 5018932435 | |vsims@nemo.k12.ar.usOl ]

Kyle Payne I

Physical Education Teacher |Middle school

Coach/PE - 5018936494

wellness/indistar

kpayne@nemo.kl12.ar.,us |
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Paige Condray ] Parent arent
Patrick Perry |Student high school 5018932811 | patrick.perry@nemo.k12. |

Debra DuBose

Community Member

PTO president

]

T

|
|
|

wellness/indistar

Amanda Morrow ISchooI Health Professional |nurse 5018932435 J amor[ow@ngin_qu;agu_sj
Becky Barnhardt | |Counselor | |Eleme 5018932435 | |bbarnhardt@nemo.k12.ar.)
Regina lor [ [MiddiesHigh 5018932811 | |rriedmueller@nemo.ki2.a
Riedmueller School - High

school

wellness/indistar
Regina Tilley J dyslexia/intervenion J Elementary | ]

|

l

]

Reviewer Response:

ADE Reviewed

Reviewer Comments:
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